LONG HEX KEY WRENCH L-TYPE
Models AL500
Contents 5 Items
LONG HEX KEY WRENCH SET L-TYPE
ModelsAL- 0.71 0.89 1.27 1.5 02
Across Flat(mm) 0.71 0.89 1.27 1.5 2
● With a holder
● Weight : 0.02kg
● Qty./Carton (for store center) : 6
Models AL900
Contents 9 Items
ModelsAL- 1.5 02 2.5 03 04 05 06 08 10
Across Flat(mm) 1.5 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 8 10
● With a holder
● Weight : 0.47kg
● Qty./Carton (for store center) : 6
L-shaped
Manufactured from high alloy steel, which offers high torque,
durability, and abrasion resistance.
Heat-treated alloy steel and hard chrome plating provide high
strength and resistance, increasing work efficiency and safety.
Special alloy steel
AL500
AL900
Models Across Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
H L
AL-0.71 0.71 7.3 49 10 0.2
AL-0.89 0.89 10.1 59 10 0.4
AL-1.27 1.27 11.7 69 10 0.8
AL-1.5 1.5 14.0 81   6 1
AL-02 2 16.0 96   6 3
AL-2.5 2.5 18.0 111   6 5
AL-03 3 20.0 127   6 9
AL-04 4 25.0 142   6 18
AL-05 5 28.0 160   6 30
AL-06 6 32.0 180   6 50
AL-08 8 36.0 198   6 100
AL-10 10 40.0 225   6 175
AL-12 12 45.0 238   6 290
AL-14 14 56.0 266   6 460
AL-04
AL-08
288